
                                                                               

7:38 PM 03/26/22       Barrel Race America, Version 12.8                
                Producer: 1701 Suzie Knight, Show Date: 03/26/22                

                 Location: Boand Covered Arena, Silverdale, WA                  

                      BRN4D Jackpot in Open Jackpot                    

                                                                                

Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $  1027.00, Rider count = 37          

                                                                                

     1D Time = 15.336, Placings =  4, Pool = $  267.02                       

     2D Time = 15.836, Placings =  8, Pool = $  236.21                       

     3D Time = 16.336, Placings =  8, Pool = $  205.40                       

     4D Time = 16.836, Placings =  5, Pool = $  174.59                       

     5D Time = 17.336, Placings =  5, Pool = $  143.78                       

                     Not Placed = 7                                          

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 15.336 $106.81         Gracie Niemeyer on Catt Alain                  

   2nd 15.707 $ 93.46         Glenda Meek on Chick on the Move               

   3rd 15.730 $ 66.75         Allison Schultz on Mo                          

   4th 15.809                 Kara Walter on Jettin Easy Ta Fame             

                                                                                

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 15.840 $ 94.48         Allison Schultz on Royally Smokem              

   2nd 15.917 $ 82.67         Cassi Moore on Skip To My Loolah               

   3rd 15.971 $ 59.05         Ashley Federspiel on Ben                       

   4th 15.989                 Allison Schultz on Juice                       

   5th 16.141                 Haley Bishop on April Rainshowers              

   6th 16.154                 Dawn Oien on Honorable Frenchman               

   7th 16.180                 Cassi Moore on Sis                             

   8th 16.296                 Kathryn Holden on KH Cowboy Casanova           

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 16.428 $ 82.16         Taylor Callaham on Aloha French Fling          

   2nd 16.489 $ 71.89         Lillian Taylor on Babe                         

   3rd 16.510 $ 51.35         Lynsie Stingle on Baby Dias Blue               

   4th 16.601                 Cassi Moore on Sammy                           

   5th 16.602                 Payzlei Brock on Tuppence                      

   6th 16.668                 Paige Farmer on Impala's Smokin Gun            

   7th 16.774                 Glenda Meek on Isle Fly Like A G Six           

   8th 16.824                 Brittney Bell on Apple                         

                                                                                

                               4D Placings                                   

   1st 16.845 $ 69.84         Barrie Folden on Juno Ima Judge Dat            

   2nd 17.173 $ 61.11         Ambyr Halfhill on Yakima's Rabicano Gunner     

   3rd 17.252 $ 43.65         Kelli Johnson on One Famous Ego                

   4th 17.328                 Ambyr Halfhill on Ms Diamond Denero            

   5th 17.335                 Jessica Nold on Valid Spectacle                

                                                                                

                               5D Placings                                   

   1st 17.338 $ 57.51         Eva Gagnon on SPF Little Bar Bob               

   2nd 17.665 $ 50.32         Kassidy Callahan on Tuff                       

   3rd 17.801 $ 35.95         Kathryn Holden on JK Dash                      

   4th 17.918                 Angelina White on Shorty McShorts              

   5th 19.341                 Emma Albright on Styled In The Stars           

N/T    415.577                Lillian Taylor on MM Play Jet                  

N/T    415.676                Kelly Racke on Eyema Sunday Bar                

N/T    415.855                Camille Sanford on Bentley                     

N/T    416.198                Kim Eisses on CB How Bout You                  

N/T    416.206                Angelina White on Cash Dat Frenchman           

N/T    416.256                Kaitlyn McKinsey on BR Murphy's Law            

N/T    416.280                Donna Haxby on Mischievous Motion   

            

                                                                                



7:38 PM 03/26/22       Barrel Race America, Version 12.8                

                     Table 1 Jackpot in Open - Series                 

        Rider count = 26          

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 15.336                 Gracie Niemeyer on Catt Alain                  

   2nd 15.809                 Kara Walter on Jettin Easy Ta Fame             

                                                                                

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 16.141                 Haley Bishop on April Rainshowers              

   2nd 16.180                 Cassi Moore on Sis                             

   3rd 16.201                 Erika Anderson on VN What About Me             

   4th 16.296                 Kathryn Holden on KH Cowboy Casanova           

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 16.480                 Jessica Sharpe on River                        

   2nd 16.489                 Lillian Taylor on Babe                         

   3rd 16.601                 Cassi Moore on Sammy                           

   4th 16.602                 Payzlei Brock on Tuppence                      

   5th 16.824                 Brittney Bell on Apple                         

                                                                                

                               4D Placings                                   

   1st 17.173                 Ambyr Halfhill on Yakima's Rabicano Gunner     

   2nd 17.335                 Jessica Nold on Valid Spectacle                

                                                                                

                               5D Placings                                   

   1st 17.801                 Kathryn Holden on JK Dash                      

   2nd 17.918                 Angelina White on Shorty McShorts 

              

                           

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    Honors - Series                 

                                                 

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 18.735                 Julie Rosenak on Doc's Jelly Bean              

   2nd 19.223                 Danika Jewell on Shiloh                        

                                                                                

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 19.341                 Emma Albright on Styled In The Stars 

           

    3D Placings                                   

   1st 19.694                 Kari Payne on Tuf Ta Be Famous             

   2nd 22.721                 Tina Carollo Jewell on More Than A Dream       

   3rd 26.959                 Nicole Sterling on Ochoco Cleo                 

   4th 28.052                 Stacy Nold on Maui                             

   5th 70.067                 Danika Jewell on Little Piece Of Heaven        

N/T    400.000                Kaitlyn McKinsey on BR Murphy's Law            

N/T    415.577                Lillian Taylor on MM Play Jet                  

N/T    416.280                Donna Haxby on Mischievous Motion              

                                                                                



7:38 PM 03/26/22       Barrel Race America, Version 12.8                  

                      BRN4D  Jackpot in Youth Jackpot                   

                                                                                

Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   178.50, Rider count = 17          

                                                                                

     1D Time = 15.971, Placings =  2, Pool = $   53.55                       

     2D Time = 16.471, Placings =  1, Pool = $   48.20                       

     3D Time = 16.971, Placings =  3, Pool = $   41.06                       

     4D Time = 17.971, Placings =  7, Pool = $   35.70                       

                     Not Placed = 4                                          

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 15.971 $ 32.13         Ashley Federspiel on Ben                       

   2nd 16.141 $ 21.42         Haley Bishop on April Rainshowers              

                                                                                

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 16.602 $ 48.20         Payzlei Brock on Tuppence                      

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 17.665 $ 24.63         Kassidy Callahan on Tuff                       

   2nd 17.874 $ 16.42         Maci Anderson on Soul Single Six               

   3rd 17.918                 Angelina White on Shorty McShorts              

                                                                                

                               4D Placings                                   

   1st 18.735 $ 21.42         Julie Rosenak on Doc's Jelly Bean              

   2nd 18.755 $ 14.28         Jadyn Gagnon on Mojito                         

   3rd 21.682                 Rio Brown on Ruby                              

   4th 23.059                 Ashley Federspiel on Savior                    

   5th 23.198                 Gracee Liske on IDA B Special                  

   6th 24.015                 Jordan Bell on Spicaay Salsa                   

   7th 26.629                 Emily Conners on Salem                         

N/T    400.000                Jessie Wallace on Sugar                        

N/T    400.000                Dani Wallace on Sun Bulls Bronsin              

N/T    415.855                Camille Sanford on Bentley                     

N/T    417.529                Sierra Silvernale on Gold Freckle Fritz   

 

      

                                                                                

7:38 PM 03/26/22       Barrel Race America, Version 12.8                  

                         Table 1 Youth Series                     

                                                                                

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 11          

 

 

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 15.693                 Emmy Coats on She's a Driftin Blue             

   2nd 16.141                 Haley Bishop on April Rainshowers              

                                                                                

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 16.602                 Payzlei Brock on Tuppence                      

                                                                                

                               4D Placings                                   

   1st 17.918                 Angelina White on Shorty McShorts              

   2nd 18.735                 Julie Rosenak on Doc's Jelly Bean              

   3rd 19.223                 Danika Jewell on Shiloh                        

   4th 21.682                 Rio Brown on Ruby                              

   5th 26.629                 Emily Conners on Salem                         

   6th 70.067                 Danika Jewell on Little Piece Of Heaven        

N/T    416.256                Kaitlyn McKinsey on BR Murphy's Law            

N/T    417.529                Sierra Silvernale on Gold Freckle Fritz     

 

    

                                                                                



7:38 PM 03/26/22       Barrel Race America, Version 12.8                  

                     BRN4D  Jackpot in Senior Jackpot                   

                                                                                

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $    70.00, Rider count = 5           

                                                                                

     1D Time = 15.707, Placings =  2, Pool = $   28.00                       

     2D Time = 16.207, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                       

     3D Time = 16.707, Placings =  1, Pool = $   24.50                       

     4D Time = 17.707, Placings =  1, Pool = $   17.50                       

                     Not Placed = 1                                          

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 15.707 $ 28.00         Glenda Meek on Chick on the Move               

   2nd 16.154                 Dawn Oien on Honorable Frenchman               

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 16.774 $ 24.50         Glenda Meek on Isle Fly Like A G Six           

                                                                                

                               4D Placings                                   

   1st 18.465 $ 17.50         Shannon Bishop on IDA B Special                

N/T    416.280                Donna Haxby on Mischievous Motion  

 

 

 

             

                                                                                

7:38 PM 03/26/22       Barrel Race America, Version 12.8                 

                        Table 1 Jackpot in Senior Series                     

    Rider count = 4           

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 18.465                 Shannon Bishop on IDA B Special                

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 19.684                 Kari Payne on Tuf Ta Be Famous                 

                                                                                

                               4D Placings                                   

   1st 22.721                 Tina Carollo Jewell on More Than A Dream       

N/T    416.280                Donna Haxby on Mischievous Motion      

 

         

                                                                                

                       BRN4D Jackpot in Novice 250 Jackpot                   

                                                                                

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $    98.00, Rider count = 7           

                                                                                

     1D Time = 16.141, Placings =  3, Pool = $   39.20                       

     2D Time = 16.641, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                       

     3D Time = 17.141, Placings =  2, Pool = $   34.30                       

     4D Time = 18.141, Placings =  2, Pool = $   24.50                       

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 16.141 $ 39.20         Haley Bishop on April Rainshowers              

   2nd 16.201                 Erika Anderson on VN What About Me             

   3rd 16.601                 Cassi Moore on Sammy                           

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 17.665 $ 34.30         Kassidy Callahan on Tuff                       

   2nd 17.801                 Kathryn Holden on JK Dash                      

                                                                                

                               4D Placings                                   

   1st 18.735 $ 24.50         Julie Rosenak on Doc's Jelly Bean              

   2nd 22.010                 Anna Agius on Aurora In Command                



                                                                                

7:38 PM 03/26/22       Barrel Race America, Version 12.8                  

                 ACBRA BRN4D Jackpot in Open 3D Poles - Jackpot              

                                                                                

Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   224.00, Rider count = 16          

                                                                                

     1D Time = 22.740, Placings =  6, Pool = $   89.60                       

     2D Time = 24.740, Placings =  2, Pool = $   78.40                       

     3D Time = 26.740, Placings =  7, Pool = $   56.00                       

                     Not Placed = 1                                          

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 22.740 $ 53.76         Lillian Taylor on IC Smokin Blue Jet           

   2nd 23.021 $ 35.84         Cassi Moore on Sis                             

   3rd 23.615                 Sierra Silvernale on Gold Freckle Fritz        

   4th 23.872                 Cassi Moore on Skip To My Loolah               

   5th 23.894                 Payzlei Brock on Tuppence                      

   6th 23.936                 Cassi Moore on Sammy                           

                                                                                

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 25.395 $ 47.04         Eva Gagnon on SPF Little Bar Bob               

   2nd 25.941 $ 31.36         Ashley Federspiel on Ben                       

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 27.698 $ 33.60         Kassidy Callahan on Tuff                       

   2nd 28.757 $ 22.40         Angelina White on Cash Dat Frenchman           

   3rd 29.129                 Brittney Bell on Apple                         

   4th 29.178                 Jadyn Gagnon on Mojito                         

   5th 33.550                 Haley Bishop on IDA B Special                  

   6th 36.473                 Angelina White on Shorty McShorts              

   7th 37.538                 Stacy Nold on Maui                             

N/T    400.000                Julie Rosenak on Doc's Jelly Bean  

 

 

 

 

 

             

                      

 

                                                           

7:38 PM 03/26/22       Barrel Race America, Version 12.8                  

                    ACBRA Table 1 Jackpot in Poles - Series                  

    Rider count = 14          

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 22.740                 Lillian Taylor on IC Smokin Blue Jet           

   2nd 23.021                 Cassi Moore on Sis                             

   3rd 23.615                 Sierra Silvernale on Gold Freckle Fritz        

   4th 23.894                 Payzlei Brock on Tuppence                      

   5th 23.936                 Cassi Moore on Sammy                           

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 29.129                 Brittney Bell on Apple                         

   2nd 29.483                 Emmy Coats on She's a Driftin Blue             

   3rd 33.550                 Haley Bishop on IDA B Special                  

   4th 34.210                 Gracee Liske on IDA B Special                  

   5th 34.971                 Kaitlyn McKinsey on BR Murphy's Law            

   6th 36.473                 Angelina White on Shorty McShorts              

   7th 37.538                 Stacy Nold on Maui                             

   8th 41.296                 Nicole Sterling on Ochoco Cleo                 

   9th 44.638                 Emily Conners on Salem                         

                                                                                



7:38 PM 03/26/22       Barrel Race America, Version 12.8                  

                      Table 1 Jackpot in Lead Line Barrels                   

                                                                                

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 3           

                                                                                

     1D Time = 30.662, Placings =  3, Pool = $    0.00                       

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 30.662                 Sophie Paulus on Rocky                         

   2nd 60.048                 Kenzie Anderson on Potato Flower               

   3rd 60.336                 Aalyah Johnson on One Famous Ego   

 

 

 

             

                                                                                

7:38 PM 03/26/22       Barrel Race America, Version 12.8                  

                       Table 1 Jackpot in Pee Wee Barrels                    

                                                                                

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 5           

                                                                                

     1D Time = 17.874, Placings =  5, Pool = $    0.00                       

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 17.874                 Maci Anderson on Soul Single Six               

   2nd 19.261                 Allyn Foster on Griffin                        

   3rd 19.383                 Lyla Frank on Scooby Doo                       

   4th 24.015                 Jordan Bell on Spicaay Salsa                   

   5th 45.231                 Granger Scalf on Midget  

 

 

 

 

                       

                                                                                

7:38 PM 03/26/22       Barrel Race America, Version 12.8                 

                     ACBRA Table 1 Jackpot in Pee Wee Poles                  

                                                                                

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 7           

                                                                                

     1D Time = 24.923, Placings =  6, Pool = $    0.00                       

                     Not Placed = 1                                          

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 24.923                 Maci Anderson on Soul Single Six               

   2nd 32.323                 Lyla Frank on Scooby Doo                       

   3rd 33.543                 Allyn Foster on Griffin                        

   4th 36.611                 Jordan Bell on Spicaay Salsa                   

   5th 44.452                 Sophie Paulus on Rocky                         

   6th 90.611                 Kenzie Anderson on Potato Flower               

N/T    400.000                Granger Scalf on Midget                        

 


